Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morven Dempsey - (1112776) - Cults Otters ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:49.85
4:53.56
5:00.75
5:01.02
5:02.20
5:02.38
5:03.65
5:09.03
5:14.04
5:14.07
5:14.82
5:19.29
5:21.13
5:29.07
5:29.77
5:32.86
5:43.53
5:55.12
6:01.63
6:13.17
6:33.30

7:34.63

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:03.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

508

447
441
419
399
399
396
380
373
347
345

305
276
261
238
203
131

WA Pts

441

Round

Round

F

Date

22/06/19
25/11/18
26/11/17
04/11/18
05/10/19
17/11/18
27/10/119
06/10/18
18/11/17
25/06/17
07/10/17
09/09/18
10/09/17
04/06/17
22/01117
11/02/17
19/11/16
26/06/16
11/09/16
17/04/16
28/11/15
19/04/15

Date

27/10/19

Meet

ND Development Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

North District Open Championships 2018
SASA North District Distance Meet
Cults Otters Club Championships 2018
Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019

ND Distance Meet

Cults Club Championships 2017

ND Development Meet 2017

SASA ND Meet

Cults Challenge Trophy

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Aberdeen Development Meet
Carnegie Graded Meet

Elgin Spring Meet 2017

Cults Otters Club Championships
North District Development Meets
Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016
COAST Development Round 2

Cult Otters Club Championships

COAST Development Meet Round 2

Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Cults
Michael Woods
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Buckie
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Michael Woods
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Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
UoAPS 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
UoAPS 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2

Club Swam Under Level

UoAPS 2
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5:02.20
4:49.85
4:53.56
5:02.38
5:01.02
5:09.03
5:19.29
5:00.75
5:14.04
5:14.82
5:21.13
5:14.07
5:29.07
5:32.86
5:29.77
5:43.53
6:01.63
5:55.12
6:13.17
6:33.30

7:34.63
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448
508
489
447
453
419
380
454
399
396
373
399
347
335
345
305
261
276
238
203
131

05/10/19
22/06/19
25/11/18
17/11/18
04/11/18
06/10/18
09/09/18
26/11/17
18/11/17
07/10/17
10/09/17
25/06/17
04/06/17
11/02/17
22/01117
19/11/16
11/09/16
26/06/16
17/04/16
28/11/15
19/04/15

SASA North District Distance Meet

ND Development Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Cults Otters Club Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2018
ND Distance Meet

Cults Challenge Trophy

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Cults Club Championships 2017

SASA ND Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
ND Development Meet 2017

Aberdeen Development Meet

Elgin Spring Meet 2017

Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Otters Club Championships

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016
North District Development Meets
COAST Development Round 2

Cult Otters Club Championships

COAST Development Meet Round 2

Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Cults
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Buckie
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
UoAPS

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters
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