Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morven Dempsey - (1112776) - Cults Otters ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:49.85	508	F	22/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
4:53.56	489	F	25/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
5:00.75	454	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
5:01.02	453	F	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
5:02.20	448	F	05/10/19	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
5:02.38	447	F	17/11/18	Cults Otters Club Championships 2018	Cults	Cults Otters	2
5:03.65	441	F	27/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	UoAPS	2
5:09.03	419	F	06/10/18	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
5:14.04	399	F	18/11/17	Cults Club Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:14.07	399	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
5:14.82	396	F	07/10/17	SASA ND Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
5:19.29	380	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:21.13	373	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:29.07	347	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:29.77	345	F	22/01/17	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
5:32.86	335	F	11/02/17	Elgin Spring Meet 2017	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:43.53	305	F	19/11/16	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:55.12	276	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
6:01.63	261	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:13.17	238	F	17/04/16	COAST Development Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:33.30	203	F	28/11/15	Cult Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
7:34.63	131	F	19/04/15	COAST Development Meet Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:03.65	441	F	27/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	UoAPS	2

							Page 2 / 2
5:02.20	448	F	05/10/19	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
4:49.85	508	F	22/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
4:53.56	489	F	25/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
5:02.38	447	F	17/11/18	Cults Otters Club Championships 2018	Cults	Cults Otters	2
5:01.02	453	F	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
5:09.03	419	F	06/10/18	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
5:19.29	380	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:00.75	454	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
5:14.04	399	F	18/11/17	Cults Club Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:14.82	396	F	07/10/17	SASA ND Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
5:21.13	373	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:14.07	399	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
5:29.07	347	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:32.86	335	F	11/02/17	Elgin Spring Meet 2017	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:29.77	345	F	22/01/17	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
5:43.53	305	F	19/11/16	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:01.63	261	F	11/09/16	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:55.12	276	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
6:13.17	238	F	17/04/16	COAST Development Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:33.30	203	F	28/11/15	Cult Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
7:34.63	131	F	19/04/15	COAST Development Meet Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS